
White
	
Black

Filter
 
Mocha	

Hot Chocolate

Large/ Extra Shot/ Decaf

Masala Chai Tea

Matcha Latte w/ Coconut

English Breakfast/ Earl Grey

Organic Detox Tea/ Green Tea

Soy/ Oat/ Almond 

$4.4

$4.4

$5.0

$4.9

$4.4

$0.6

$6.0

$6.5

$5.0

$6.0

$1.0

Green Super Food Smoothie (VG)
Avocado I Kale I Spinach I Cucumber I 
Apple I Lime I Spirulina I Coconut Water

Banana Cacao Super Food Smoothie (V)
Chia I Tahini I Dates I Oats I Natutral Greek 
Yogurt I Cinnamon I Nutmeg I Coconut 
Water

Blood Orange/ Cherry Smoothie (V)
Mixed Berries I Banana I Lime I Natural 
Greek Yoghurt I LSA I Coconut Water I 
Honey

Fresh Orange  Juice (14 Oz)

House - Made Cherry Almond Vanilla Soda  
(14 Oz)

House - Made Lychee Toasted Coconut 
Soda  (14 Oz)

Cold Brew (14 Oz)

Iced Long Black (14 Oz)

Iced Latte (14 Oz)

Iced Mocha (14 Oz)

Iced Chocolate (14 Oz)

Beloka Sparkling (500 ml)

Beloka Still (500 ml)

$10

$10

$10

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

$5.0

$5.5

$5.5

$6.0

$5.5

$5.0

$5.0


